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STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

AQUA ILLINOIS, INC. )
)

 

Petition for Approval of Certificate of Public 
Convenience and Necessity to Operate a Water Supply 
and Distribution System; and for a Variance From 
Main Extension Deposit Rules to Expand System 
Development Charges. 

)
)
)
)
)
 

 
 
Docket No. 06-0655 

 

NOTICE OF FILING 

Please take notice that, on December 6, 2006, Albert D. Sturtevant caused to be filed on 
behalf of Aqua Illinois, Inc. the attached Exhibit B (Revised) to the Direct Testimony of Terry J. 
Rakocy, via the e-Docket filing system. 

Dated:  December 6, 2006 
 
 

   /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant  
Albert D. Sturtevant 

 
Boyd J. Springer 
Mark A. Whitt 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker, Suite 3500 
Chicago, Illinois  60601 
Phone:  (312) 782-3939 
Fax:  (312) 782-8585 
E-mail:  bjspringer@jonesday.com 
E-mail:  mawhitt@jonesday.com 
E-mail:  adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
 
Attorneys for Aqua Illinois, Inc. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 
Albert D. Sturtevant, an attorney, hereby certifies that he served a copy of the attached 

Notice of Filing and Exhibit B (Revised) to the Direct Testimony of Terry J. Rakocy on behalf of 

Aqua Illinois, Inc. on the individuals shown on the attached Service List by electronic mail 

delivery, on December 6, 2006. 

 

   /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant  
Albert D. Sturtevant 
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SERVICE LIST 
 

Via Electronic Mail Delivery 
 
Larry Jones 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
ljones@icc.illinois.gov 

Janis Von Qualen 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
jvonqual@icc.illinois.gov  
 

Bill Johnson 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
bjohnson@icc.illinois.gov 
 

James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 
 

  

 


